
ATOME 50

DIMENSION DRAW:

Available colors:

50W
80LM/W

H3000mm

30000h

Metal

Exterior

66
Surface
AC220V, 50/60 Hz

Product Dimension:
-35°C~45°CTemperature:

Lifetime:

Wattage: 
Lumen Output: 
Materials: 

IP Code: 

Location:
Manufacturer:

Led Color:

Fixation:
Input:

135°Beam angle: 

3000K°

Dark Grey

30
00


